4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

BUDAPESTA-1834

4
: 3
5
4

0571437M
0630466M
0571446M
0571457M
0395041M
0571451M
0630445M
0571416eM
0571403M
04495009M
0571408M
0571615M
0571411M
0571420M
0571421M
0571485M
0571455M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 24500445

-4.32

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:36 GPS

:36 +0

:36 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAF1A46A
| DA713DD3
| DASOOF4E
| DAF1A4CS8
| DAF1A4F4
| DAF1A39B
| DA713FF2
| DAF1A3CS
| DA42E12C
| DA42E06C
| DA714020
| DA713D1E
| DAF1A19D
| DA42E0COY
| DA42E01C
| DAF1A19B
| DA42E184

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

|16.
[16.
[16.
[16.
[16.
[16.
[16.05
[16.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

40040

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

BUDAPESTA-1834

18°53"28.20'E
16.05.2025 07:00:00

16,05,2025 08327

FEKETE+LUCACIU
22° 59" 42.35' E
16.05.2025 11:26:58 LIVE
16.05.2025 11:26:58 +0
17
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:33.1 |OK |01 015
:33.6 |OK |01 ]003
:33.6 |OK |01 |007
:36.9 |OK |01 |005
:49.1 |OK |01 |001
:55.2 |OK |01 |006 |
:48.5 |OK |01 |002
:51.7 |OK |01 |004
:53.0 |OK |01 011
:38.3 |OK |01 010
:49.9 |OK |01 013
:34.8 |OK |01 |014
:20.5 |OK |01 017
00.5 JOK |01 1009 |
14.2 |OK |01 012
22.0 |OK |01 |01l6 |
52.1 |OK |01 1008 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 115015
Autorizare: AA90072D
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/102382_1747333896.pdf

